

38 M A C T 371/22
SUCHETA TRIPATHI AND ORS Vs. JALE SINGH AND ORS

06.04.2023

Present: None for petitioner.
None for respondents.

Matter is listed for PE.
No PW is present today.
Put up for PE on **10.05.2023**.

(Dr. V. K. Dahiya)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
06.04.2023