

27 M A C T 371/22
SUCHETA TRIPATHI AND ORS Vs. JALE SINGH AND ORS

01.09.2023

Present: Petitioner in person.
None for respondents.

Advocates are abstaining from work today.

Put up for PE on **12.10.2023.**

(Gagandeep Jindal)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
01.09.2023