

34 M A C T 371/22

SUCHETA TRIPATHI AND ORS Vs. JALE SINGH AND ORS

12.10.2023

Present: Sh. G. B. Hansabhavi, proxy counsel for petitioners.
Sh. Gurmit Singh Hans, Ld. counsel for R1.
None for R2.
Ms. Rubeena Khan, proxy counsel for R3.
Witness Sh. Naveen Kumar from Jumbo Restaurants
and Sh. Anil P. M. from Union Bank of India in person.

Both witnesses have not brought the original documents. They are bound down for NDOH with the direction to bring the original documents.

Put up for PE on **30.11.2023**.

(Gagandeep Jindal)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
12.10.2023