

30

M A C T371/22

SUCHETA TRIPATHI AND ORS Vs. JALE SINGH AND ORS

29.04.2024

Present : Sh. C . Shukla, Ld. counsel for the petitioner.

Ms. Rekha, Ld. counsel for R1.

Ms. Divya Rana, Ld. proxy counsel for R3/Insurance
Company.

Evidence is going on with Ld. LC.

Put up for report of LC/final arguments on 24.07.2024.

(Shivaji Anand)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
29.04.2024