

84 M A C T 371-22

SUCHETA TRIPATHI AND ORS Vs. JALE SINGH AND ORS

13.09.2025

Present: None for petitioner.
 Ms. Divya Rana, ld. counsel for Insurance
 Company.

Matter not settled in Lok Adalat. Put up for purpose
fixed on 05.12.2025.

VIKRAM
JUDGE LOK ADALAT
13.09.2025